‘%
eagle

Valais

HELICOPTERS

g7 .-v’[&v-w

Tour of the Matterhorn (shared)
North of the Rhéne Valley

Tour of the Combins
Matterhorn Tour (private)

Tour of Mont Blanc

The « Patrouille des Glaciers »
Tour of the Valaisan Alps

Tour of the Combins - Trient

Matterhorn Tour (private)

Tour of Mont Blanc

Price list / Panoramic flights from Sion

30 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes
30 minutes
40 minutes
45 minutes
60 minutes

20 minutes
30 minutes

40 minutes

290.-CHF
720.-CHF
960.-CHF
1400.-CHF
1900.-CHF
2150.-CHF
2800.CHF

1360.-CHF
1700.-CHF
2200.-CHF

An aperitif stop can be organised at one of the mountain stops along the
route for the price of 150CHF, depending on conditions,

including 8.1% VAT and taxes.

Phone : +41 27 327 30 60

Mail : ops@eaglevalais.ch
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