

Price list / Panoramic flights from Sion

From Sion	Flying time	Price
Tour of the Matterhorn (shared)	30 minutes	290CHF
North of the Rhône Valley	15 minutes	720CHF
Tour of the Combins	20 minutes	960CHF
Matterhorn Tour (private)	30 minutes	1400CHF
Tour of Mont Blanc	40 minutes	1900CHF
The « Patrouille des Glaciers »	45 minutes	2150CHF
Tour of the Valaisan Alps	60 minutes	2800.CHF

From Châble	Flying time	Price
Tour of the Combins - Trient	20 minutes	1360CHF
Matterhorn Tour (private)	30 minutes	1700CHF
Tour of Mont Blanc	40 minutes	2200CHF

An aperitif stop can be organised at one of the mountain stops along the route for the price of 150CHF, depending on conditions, including 8.1% VAT and taxes.

Phone: +41 27 327 30 60

Mail: ops@eaglevalais.ch

